Kent Shoreditch
Planter
Kent Shoreditch Planter
KSDPR2060
Specify:
The Kent Shoreditch Planter Edging KSDPR2060 is
a very simple but effective design. It is manufactured
with Grade 316L Stainless Steel with a polished fin-
ish. Each Planter has a width of 2060mm and is
100mm thick. In total it is 16,650mm long, situated
in a nice public area in Shoreditch, London. The
planter is 282mm above ground when installed, this
makes it easy to access for pedestrians watering the
flowers/plants inside
Features:
 Grade 316L Stainless Steel
 2060mm long
 282mm Above the Ground
 Polished Finish
 Easy Installation
Kent Shoreditch Planter
KSDPR2060
Reference Height above
ground
Length
Kent Shoreditch Planter
KSDPR2060
282mm  16650mm